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Account Code Account Description MTD Activity YTD Activity
Working
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Last Year

This Month
Last Year

Thru This Month
Account Type

G R A N D  T O T A L 8,141,036.48 67,380,334.71 67,000,707.00 100.57 3,808,833.79 54,242,679.60

OBJECT 5111 TOTAL CURRENT TAXES 0.00 15,451,520.80 15,509,817.00 99.62 0.00 15,608,437.57

OBJECT 5112 TOTAL DELINQUENT TAXES 236,094.97 1,506,544.83 1,430,874.00 105.29 241,455.49 1,276,417.38

OBJECT 5113 TOTAL SCHOOL DIST TRUST FUND (PROP C) 473,222.95 5,613,385.67 6,226,133.40 90.16 456,332.41 5,006,002.64

OBJECT 5114 TOTAL FINANCIAL INSTITUTION TAX 0.00 18,681.54 15,130.00 123.47 0.00 9,844.62

OBJECT 5115 TOTAL M M SURTAX 1,497.31 705,417.53 699,389.00 100.86 8,292.86 727,373.07

OBJECT 5121 TOTAL REG DAY TUITION (K-12) 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,004.28

OBJECT 5141 TOTAL EARNINGS FROM TEMP DEPOSITS 61,409.02 685,607.73 610,310.00 112.34 98,334.58 492,074.35

OBJECT 5151 TOTAL FOOD SERVICE - SALES TO PUPILS 61,302.56 496,327.30 564,381.00 87.94 59,237.86 484,176.61

OBJECT 5165 TOTAL FOOD SERVICE - NON-PROGRAM 14,756.93 113,460.53 167,515.00 67.73 15,769.12 139,858.86

OBJECT 5171 TOTAL ADMISSIONS - STUDENT ACTIVITIES 2,672,519.03 9,797,547.27 1,340,100.00 731.11 89,533.32 1,132,793.78

OBJECT 5174 TOTAL REVENUE FROM ENTERPRISE ACTIVITIES 33,535.09 148,524.70 226,374.00 65.61 5,884.30 130,032.55

OBJECT 5191 TOTAL RENTALS 978.60 28,037.56 37,781.00 74.21 1,318.40 32,429.80

OBJECT 5192 TOTAL GIFTS 18,750.00 22,664.50 112,815.00 20.09 1,397.48 21,316.18

OBJECT 5198 TOTAL MISC LOCAL REVENUE -188.40 255,870.00 219,910.60 116.35 34,715.77 562,997.29

OBJECT 5211 TOTAL FINES ESCHEATS ETC 0.00 318,943.14 354,666.00 89.93 0.00 216,667.69

OBJECT 5221 TOTAL STATE ASSESSED UTILITIES 25,390.99 827,950.21 792,458.00 104.48 0.00 708,457.42

OBJECT 5311 TOTAL BASIC FORMULA - STATE MONIES 1,445,896.00 14,514,806.23 17,288,404.00 83.96 1,500,188.00 14,562,409.50

OBJECT 5312 TOTAL TRANSPORTATION 140,258.00 1,355,008.00 1,641,850.00 82.53 124,149.00 1,241,229.00

OBJECT 5314 TOTAL EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL EDUCATION 1,669,892.46 1,669,892.46 1,527,245.00 109.34 0.00 1,472,029.41

OBJECT 5317 TOTAL CAREER LADDER 0.00 0.00 830,666.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5319 TOTAL BASIC FORMULA - CLASS TRUST FUND 160,730.21 1,544,369.22 1,854,381.00 83.28 145,895.22 1,459,567.00

OBJECT 5324 TOTAL EDUC SCREENING PROGRAM / PAT 15,780.00 100,860.00 134,460.00 75.01 11,510.00 73,890.00

OBJECT 5332 TOTAL CAREER EDUCATION 219,460.27 219,460.27 440,787.00 49.79 78,274.84 82,595.14

OBJECT 5333 TOTAL FOOD SERVICE  (STATE) 0.00 0.00 17,182.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5338 TOTAL MOQPK-LEA GRANT 75,056.06 75,056.06 75,056.00 100.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5341 TOTAL ADULT DAYTIME TRADE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,177.00

OBJECT 5359 TOTAL CAREER EDUCATION ENHANCE GRANT 0.00 0.00 25,527.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5369 TOTAL RES PLACEMENT/EXCESS COST 0.00 0.00 24,084.00 0.00 0.00 21,026.56

OBJECT 5372 TOTAL STATE EMER MANAGE AGENCY (SEMA) 0.00 355,511.02 326,553.00 108.87 393,110.54 1,144,211.69

OBJECT 5381 TOTAL HIGH NEED FUND - SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 117,642.57 115,915.00 101.49 0.00 112,539.14

OBJECT 5384 TOTAL SCHOOL SAFETY GRANT 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 100.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5397 TOTAL OTHER - STATE 2,432.81 2,487,973.15 2,683,657.00 92.71 2,277.99 139,264.52

OBJECT 5412 TOTAL MEDICAID 13,671.57 486,468.94 519,211.00 93.69 11,210.35 365,454.84

OBJECT 5422 TOTAL BASIC FORM-FED BGT STABIL- ARRA 0.00 2,557,869.32 2,614,740.00 97.82 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5423 TOTAL TRANSPORTATION-ARRA 0.00 93,782.92 169,000.00 55.49 0.00 75,691.08

OBJECT 5426 TOTAL CRRSA JAG (GEER II) 0.00 11,249.84 11,250.00 100.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5427 TOTAL PERKINS BASIC GRANT, CAREER ED 0.00 17,704.74 122,554.00 14.45 0.00 107,745.21

OBJECT 5437 TOTAL IDEA GRANTS 0.00 7,834.82 6,246.00 125.44 0.00 6,072.18

OBJECT 5439 TOTAL ARP - IDEA 611 ENTITLEMENT FUNDS 0.00 0.00 0.00 221,744.00 221,744.00

OBJECT 5441 TOTAL IDEA ENTITLEMENT FUNDS, PART B IDEA 105,971.12 729,015.86 962,224.00 75.76 41,103.12 935,469.64

OBJECT 5442 TOTAL EARLY CHILDHOOD SPEC ED - FEDERAL 15,098.16 93,131.64 103,191.00 90.25 16,541.44 102,677.00

OBJECT 5443 TOTAL ECSE- CURRENT YEAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,540.00 15,540.00

OBJECT 5445 TOTAL SCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAM 127,275.90 1,205,275.96 1,720,072.00 70.07 157,723.90 1,511,489.04

OBJECT 5446 TOTAL SCHOOL BREAKFAST PROGRAM 0.00 544,217.85 762,657.00 71.36 72,946.34 659,974.35

OBJECT 5448 TOTAL AFTER SCHOOL SNACK PRGM 3,990.87 30,067.83 19,544.00 153.85 2,966.76 16,310.16

OBJECT 5451 TOTAL TITLE I - ESEA 0.00 1,015,325.34 1,636,961.00 62.03 0.00 1,591,445.47
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OBJECT 5455 TOTAL TITLE V 0.00 0.00 68,949.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5459 TOTAL 21ST CENTURY COMM LEARNING CENTER 0.00 31,602.00 219,665.00 14.39 0.00 98,828.00

OBJECT 5461 TOTAL TITLE IV.A 0.00 70,238.99 117,047.00 60.01 0.00 113,792.71

OBJECT 5465 TOTAL TITLE II, PART A&B, ESEA 0.00 142,872.34 250,577.00 57.02 0.00 243,610.34

OBJECT 5481 TOTAL DEPT OF HEALTH FOOD SVC PROGRAM 0.00 116,156.13 249,809.00 46.50 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5492 TOTAL TITLE VI, PART B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 67,031.84

OBJECT 5497 TOTAL OTHER - FEDERAL 0.00 34,127.14 4,481.00 761.60 0.00 249,215.90

OBJECT 5631 TOTAL NET INSURANCE RECOVERY 0.00 71,083.48 61,391.00 115.79 0.00 19,610.61

OBJECT 5651 TOTAL SALE OF OTHER PROPERTY 0.00 13,963.09 16,803.00 83.10 1,380.70 29,909.00

OBJECT 5671 TOTAL CAPITAL LEASE PROCEEDS 293,944.00 452,944.00 452,000.00 100.21 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5811 TOTAL TUITION FROM OTHER LEAS 2,310.00 880,712.88 1,260,208.00 69.89 0.00 906,396.26

OBJECT 5821 TOTAL AREA VOC FEES FROM OTHER LEAS 0.00 77,388.00 77,388.00 100.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5831 TOTAL CONTRACTED EDUCATION SERVICES 0.00 16,239.31 30,318.00 53.56 0.00 22,848.92


